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  Date Time Attraction/Activity Location Approximate Duration 

1 Saturday 18th November 2017 10.00hrs Wignacourt Museum Rabat  1.5hrs 

2 Saturday 25th November 2017 10.15hrs Knights of Malta Mdina 1hr 

    11.30hrs Knights of Malta Mdina 1hr 

3 Saturday 2nd December 2017 10.00hrs The Limestone Heritage Park & Gardens Siġġiewi 1hr 

4 Saturday 16th December 2017 10.30hrs Mdina Experience followed by brief tour of Mdina Mdina 1.5hrs 

    11.30hrs Mdina Experience followed by brief tour of Mdina Mdina 1.5hrs 

6 Saturday 20th January 2018 10.00hrs Mdina Glass followed by Malta Aviation Museum Ta' Qali 2.5hrs 

7 Saturday 27th January 2018 10.00hrs Wignacourt Museum Rabat  1.5hrs 

8 Saturday 24th February 2018 10.00hrs Malta Fun Trains & Domus Romana Rabat  1.5hrs 

9 Saturday 10th March 2018 14.00hrs Fort Rinella Kalkara 2.5hrs 

10 Saturday 17th March 2018 10.00hrs Gozo Ecological Walk Gozo 2hrs (on site excluding travelling)* 

11 Saturday 24th March 2018 09.30hrs Majjistral Nature & History Park (video & walk) Golden Bay 2.5hrs 

12 Saturday 7th April 2018 10.00hrs Mdina Glass followed by Malta Aviation Museum Ta' Qali 2.5hrs 

13 Saturday 14th April 2018 11.00hrs Discover Dingli Cliffs  Dingli Cliffs 1.5hrs 

14 Sunday 15th April 2018 11.00hrs In Guardia Parade at Fort St Elmo  Valletta 45mins 

15 Saturday 21st April 2018  10.00hrs Malta at War Museum & walking tour of Birgu  Birgu (couvre port) 2hrs 

    11.30hrs Malta at War Museum & walking tour of Birgu Birgu (couvre port) 2hrs 

16 Saturday 28th April 2018 09.30hrs Majjistral Nature & History Park (video & walk) Golden Bay 2.5hrs 

17 Saturday 5th May 2018 11..00hrs Discover Dingli Cliffs  Dingli Cliffs 1.5hrs 

18 Saturday 12th May 2018 10.00hrs Malta Falconry Centre  Siġġiewi 1.5hrs 

19 Saturday 19th May 2018 10.00hrs Gozo 360 and Citadel  Victoria Gozo 1.5hrs (on site excluding travelling)* 

20 Saturday 26th May 2018 10.00hrs Malta 5D followed by brief Valletta tour Valletta 1.5hrs 

    10.30hrs Malta 5D followed by brief Valletta tour Valletta 1.5hrs 

21 Saturday 9th June 10.00hrs Malta Experience and Sacra Infermeria  Valletta 1.5hrs 

* To attend Gozo activities Parents/Guardians need to make their own arrangements to arrive at the venue in Gozo. 

NB: More details for each event will be given in a reminder email sent to attendees prior to each event booked.  
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